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General Information

Name of the Company : NDA Securities Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 511535, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code

511535

Name of the company

NDA Securities Limited

Class of security

Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights No
Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-9-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : NDA Securities Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 511535, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares
outstanding | number of outstanding of the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outstanding

D . e
convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 509220
and convertible securities
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : NDA Securities Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 511535, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares Notes

Total Shareholding as a
Category code percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Total Number of As a As a Number
Number of | number |shares held in percentage of As a

shareholders | of dematerialised E:r(cAef];&;ge of shares percentage
shares form (A+B+C)

(IX)=

(A) [ Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) | Indian

Individuals or Hindu

undivided family 7 3589240 | 3589240 70.49 70.49

Central government or
State government(s) 0 0 0 0 0

(c) | Bodies corporate 1 50000 50000 0.98 0.98

(b)

Financial institutions or 0 0 0 0 0

@ banks

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1) | 8 3639240 | 3639240 71.47 71.47

(2) | Foreign

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(@)

(b) | Bodies corporate

(¢) | Institutions

(d) | Qualified foreign investor

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other

© (specify)

Total Others
Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)
M+A)2)

Public Shareholding

<]

3639240 (3639240 71.47 71.47

B

~

(1) [ Institutions

(a) | Mutual funds or UTI

Financial institutions or

() banks

Central government or
State government(s)

(©)

(d) | Venture capital funds

(e) | Insurance companies

Foreign institutional
(f) |investors
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Foreign venture capital

® investors
(h) [ Qualified foreign investor
® ’(:gzc(i’;;lfr ODfescription
Shareholder
Total Others
Sub Total (B) (1)

(2) | Non-Institutions

(a) | Bodies corporate

49

29599

13699

0.58

(b) | Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

3508

634501

235319

12.46

12.46

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

742716

722916

14.59

14.59

(¢) | Qualified foreign investor

@

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

NRI

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

HUF

22

46134

46134

0.91

0.91

Total Others

23

46144

46144

0.91

0.91

Sub-total (B) (2)

3591

1452960

1018078

28.53

28.53

Total Public Shareholding (B) =
B(D)+(B)(2)

3591

1452960

1018078

28.53

28.53

TOTAL (A)+(B)

3599

5092200

4657318

100

100

©

Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

(¢))

Promoter and promoter
group

2) | Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

3599

5092200

4657318

100
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category Promoter and Promoter Group

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

Name of the Company : NDA Securities Limited
Scrip Code, class of security : 511535, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(includin
underlyi
Convertible | shares
Warrants iti min
As a held as a securities | assuming
As a percentage percentage as full
Number Number Number of |percentage |conversi
percentage | Encumbered of grand of total .
Name of the | PAN of of the Asa of convertible | of total of
of grand |- number of total (A) + numbers e
shareholder |Promoter shares percentage warrants securities |numbers of |warrant
total (A) + |shares B)+ (C) of .
held held held convertible [and
B) + (C) of clause warrants L. .
securities converti
(M(a) of the L
of same securitie
same class
class as a
percenta
of dilute:
share
capital
(VD=
o | an an () am fav) ™) Wyamy#100 | D@ VID|(VID | aX) X) XD (XIm
1 |SEND- A ADPA996IB [3034774[59.6 595.97
Agarwal
N.D.
2 |Agarwal AAAHN1950Q (264700 |5.2 51.98
(HUF)
3 |Sh-Saniay 14 AppagosoM [180785 |3.55 355
Agarwal
4 |SmLSaroj 1 AAppa99sA [80010 |1.57 15.71
Agarwal
NDA
5 |Research & 1,5 2cN3247M 50000 |0.98 9.82
Technologies
Pvt Ltd
6 |SmtDeepti | ApGpa7817K |28451 [0.56 5.59
Agarwal
7 |SmtReena | spyppGssiar [s10 {0.01 0.1
Gupta
g |SmtNeena |, Grpp7770N |10 0 0
Dewan
Total 3639240(71.47 714.67
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(D) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
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the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : NDA Securities Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 511535, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public'" and holding more than
one percentage of the total number of shares

Notes

Sr.
No.
Total shares
(including
underlying
W Convertible | shares
arrants .e .
Shares as securities assuming
held as a
percentage of total ercentase as full
Name of Number | number of shares | Number gf total 8¢ | Number of percentage | conversion
the PAN of of the {i.e, Grand Total |of numbers convertible | of total of warrants
shareholder Shareholder shares |(A)+ (B)+ (C) warrants of securities | numbers of |and
held indicated in held held convertible | convertible
warrants 2. L.
statement at para securities securities)
of the
(I) (a) above} of same as a
same class
class percentage
of diluted
share
capital
@O | dn an (a) (I av) ™ VD (D(@) (VII) | (VIII) (IX)
1 |Rameshwar |\ \ cp1geasK | 176354 |3.46 34.63
Dayal Tayal
Trilok
2 | Chand AIMPAO0057B | 168536 |3.31 33.1
Agarwal
3 |Prabha L NwPSs683G | 160971 |3.16 31.61
Somani
4 |UshaRani |\ ppGar66r [ 77672 |1.53 1525
Gupta
Total 583533 [11.46 114.59

file:///C:/Users/delcp61/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary%20Inter net%20F iles/C ontent.Outlook/F R817132/Share%20Hol ding%20Pattern-%2030.. .

6/7



09/10/2015 Share Holding Pattern- 30 09 2015 xml.html

file:///C:/Users/delcp61/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary%20Internet%20Files/Content.Outlook/FR817132/Share%20Holding%20Pattern-%2030...  7/7



