#### **General Information**

Name of the Company: NDA Securities Limited						
Scrip Code, class of security: 511535, Equity shares						
<b>Quarter ended :</b> 30-9-2015						
General information [Abstract]						
Scrip code	511535					
Name of the company	NDA Securities Limited					
Class of security	Equity shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Reason for additional filling						
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No					
Whether company is SME	No					
Date of report	30-9-2015					

# Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Na	me of the Company : NDA Securities I	imited							
Scr	ip Code, class of security : 511535, Ed	quity shares							
Qu	arter ended : 30-9-2015								
Dis	Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes								
Par	Partly paid-up shares								
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid- up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company					
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup							
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group								
Sha	res held by public								
Tot	al Shares held by public								
Tot	al								
Ou	tstanding convertible securities								
ID Description of outstanding convertible securities		Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities					
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup							
Total shares held by promoter or promoter group									
Sha	res held by public								
Tot	al Shares held by public								
Tot	al								
Wa	rrants								
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants					
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup							
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group								
Sha	Shares held by public								
Tot	al Shares held by public								
Tot	al								
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities  509220									

## Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	ne of the Compa	any : NDA Secu	rities Limited						
	p Code, class of			ires					
	rter ended : 30	-							
Disc	closure of notes	on fully paid-u	p shares						Notes
Cato	egory code					Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of	of Promoter an	d Promoter Gi	roup		1	l .		
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fam		7	3589240	3589240	70.49	70.49		
(b)	Central govern		0	0	0	0	0		
(c)	Bodies corpora	ate	1	50000	50000	0.98	0.98		
(d)	Financial instit banks	tutions or	0	0	0	0	0		
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
Total Others									
	Sub Total (A) (1)		8	3639240	3639240	71.47	71.47		
(2)	Foreign					•		•	
(a)	Non-resident in foreign individ								
<b>(b)</b>	Bodies corpor	ate							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified forei	gn investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Any other (specify)  Description of Shareholder							
	l	Total Others							
	Sul	b-Total (A) (2)							
	tal Shareholdin nd Promoter G		8	3639240	3639240	71.47	71.47		
(B)	Public Shareho	olding	·		ı	1	·	•	·
(1)	) Institutions								
(a)	Mutual funds or UTI								
(b)	Financial institutions or banks								
(c)	Central government or State government(s)								
(d)	Venture capital funds								
(e)	Insurance com	panies							
<b>(f)</b>	Foreign institu investors	tional							

1	Ī		I	I	ung Falleri- 50 0	J 2013 XIIII.III	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1	1
(g)	(g) Foreign venture capital investors								
(h)	(h) Qualified foreign investor								
(k)	(k) Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder								
		<b>Total Others</b>							
	Sul	Total (B) (1)							
(2)	Non-Institution	ıs		•	1		•	•	
(a)	Bodies corpora	ite	49	29599	13699	0.58	0.58		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs one lakh		3508	634501	235319	12.46	12.46		
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		11	742716	722916	14.59	14.59		
(c)	Qualified forei								
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder						•	
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	NRI	1	10	10	0	0		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	HUF	22	46134	46134	0.91	0.91		
		Total Others	23	46144	46144	0.91	0.91		
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	3591	1452960	1018078	28.53	28.53		
To	otal Public Shar	3591	1452960	1018078	28.53	28.53			
TOTAL (A)+(B)			3599	5092200	4657318	100	100		
(C)	Shares held by	custodians and	l against which	ı depositor	y receipts have b	een issued			
(1) Promoter and promoter group									
(2)	Public								
То	tal Shares held	by Custodians (C)							
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)			3599	5092200	4657318		100		

### (I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: NDA Securities Limited Scrip Code, class of security: 511535, Equity shares **Quarter ended: 30-9-2015** Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes No. Total shares (includin underlyi Convertible shares Warrants securities assuming As a held as a full percentage percentage Number Number Number of percentage conversi percentage **Encumbered** of grand of total Name of the PAN of of the of convertible of total of of grand - number of total (A) + numbers shareholder **Promoter** shares percentage warrants securities numbers of warrants total (A) + shares (B) + (C)of convertible held held held and (B) + (C)of clause warrants securities converti (I)(a)of the of same securitie same class class as a percenta of diluted share capital (VI)= **(I)** (II) (II) (a) (III) (IV) **(V)** (I)(a) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII) (V)/(III)\*100 Sh. N.D. AADPA9961B 3034774 59.6 595.97 Agarwal N.D. Agarwal 2 AAAHN1950Q 264700 5.2 51.98 (HUF) Sh. Sanjay AADPA9959M 180785 3.55 35.5 Agarwal Smt. Saroj AADPA996A 80010 1.57 15.71 Agarwal NDA Research & AAACN3247M 50000 0.98 9.82 Technologies Pvt Ltd Smt. Deepti AEGPA7817K 6 28451 0.56 5.59 Agarwal Smt. Reena AHFPG8514R 510 0.010.1 Gupta Smt. Neena

AGMPD7770N

Dewan

Total

10

0

3639240 71.47

0

714.67

# (I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	ne of the Comp	pany : NDA Secu	ırities Lim	ited					
Scri	p Code, class	of security: 511	535, Equit	y shares					
Qua	rter ended: 3	0-9-2015							•
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares								
Sr. No.									
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder PAN of Shareholder PAN of Shareholder PAN of Shareholder PAN of Shares held Number of shares (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in		percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
<b>(I)</b>	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	Rameshwar Dayal Tayal	AACPT8625K	176354	3.46					34.63
2	Trilok Chand Agarwal	AIMPA0057B	168536	3.31					33.1
3	Prabha Somani	ANWPS5683G	160971	3.16					31.61
4	Usha Rani Gupta	AAFPG4766J	77672	1.53					15.25
Tota	ıl		583533	11.46					114.59